
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Houston  287  284       571  -5 
2  2   UCF 294  297       591  +15 
4  3   East Carolina  296  299       595  +19 
9  4   Memphis 304  292       596  +20 
3  5   South Florida 295  303       598  +22 
5  T6   SMU 298  304       602  +26 

10  T6   Tulane  305  297       602  +26 
6  T6   Cincinnati 299  303       602  +26 
8  9   Wichita State  302  303       605  +29 
7  10   Tulsa 301  307       608  +32 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Leonie Harm  Houston  69  72       141  -3   
T2 T1   Elizabeth Moon  UCF  70  71       141  -3   
T13 T3   Maddy Rayner  Houston  74  68       142  -2   
T2 T3   Maria Jose Martinez  Houston  70  72       142  -2   
T8 5   Michaela Fletcher  Memphis  73  71       144  E   
T2 T6   Daniela Murcia  Cincinnati  70  75       145  +1   
T8 T6   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  73  72       145  +1   
T8 T8   Ana Dawson  Memphis  73  73       146  +2   
T8 T8   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  73  73       146  +2   
T8 T8   Jacqueline Twitty  South Florida  73  73       146  +2   
T13 T8   Hannah Screen  Houston  74  72       146  +2   
T6 T12   Gavrilla Arya  Wichita State  72  75       147  +3   
T6 T12   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  72  75       147  +3   
T35 14   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  77  71       148  +4   
T28 T15   Laine Evans  Wichita State  76  73       149  +5   
T19 T15   Lauren Chappell  SMU  75  74       149  +5   
T28 T15   Alyssa Burritt  Cincinnati  76  73       149  +5   
T19 T18   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  75  75       150  +6   
T19 T18   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  75  75       150  +6   
T2 T18   Natalia Villavicencio  South Florida  70  80       150  +6   
46 T21   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  80  71       151  +7   

T19 T21   Sammy Liu  Tulsa  75  76       151  +7   
T13 T21   Faith Summers  SMU  74  77       151  +7   
T35 T24   Lorena Tseng  Tulsa  77  75       152  +8   
T35 T24   Hana Mirnik  Wichita State  77  75       152  +8   
T19 T24   Taylor Dobson  Tulsa  75  77       152  +8   
T43 T24   R Meenakshisundaram  South Florida  79  73       152  +8   
T19 T24   Carley Cox  East Carolina  75  77       152  +8   
T28 T24   Amanda Elich  Houston  76  76       152  +8   
T28 T24   Maria Balcazar  UCF  76  76       152  +8   
47 T31   Madison Thomas  Memphis  81  72       153  +9   

T35 T31   Sydney Colwill  Memphis  77  76       153  +9   
T13 T31   Chinatsu Kobayashi  UCF  74  79       153  +9   
T28 T34   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  76  78       154  +10   
T28 T34   Kate Law  East Carolina  76  78       154  +10   
T35 T34   Sadie Dewinton-Davies  South Florida  77  77       154  +10   
T28 T37   Jasmine Zhang  Tulsa  76  79       155  +11   
T13 T37   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  74  81       155  +11   
T19 T37   Sophie Stone  South Florida  75  80       155  +11   
T19 T40   Johanna Samuelsson  Tulsa  75  81       156  +12   
T43 T40   Anika Hitt  Cincinnati  79  77       156  +12   
T41 T40   Vanessa Manrique  Cincinnati  78  78       156  +12   
T19 T40   Angela Lopez  Cincinnati  75  81       156  +12   
T43 T44   Laura Munoz  Tulane  79  78       157  +13   

T41 T44   Sofia Goicoechea  Tulane  78  79       157  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

48 46   Victoria Gallegos  Memphis  83  76       159  +15   
T35 T47   Chiara Arya  Wichita State  77  83       160  +16   
T49 T47   Grace Yatawara  East Carolina  85  75       160  +16   
T49 49   Annika Chickering  Wichita State  85  80       165  +21   
T13 -    Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  74  D       -     -      
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The American Women's Championship
Hammock Beach Resort- Conservatory

Palm Coast, FL 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 16 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Houston 287 284 571

T1 Leonie Harm (5) 69 72 141

T3 Maria Jose Martinez (2) 70 72 142

T3 Maddy Rayner (4) 74 68 142

T8 Hannah Screen (1) 74 72 146

T24 Amanda Elich (3) 76 76 152

2 UCF 294 297 591

T1 Elizabeth Moon (5) 70 71 141

14 Ana Laura Collado (2) 77 71 148

T24 Maria Balcazar (1) 76 76 152

T31 Chinatsu Kobayashi (3) 74 79 153

50 Alyssa Lamoureux (4) 74 0 74

3 East Carolina 296 299 595

T6 Dorthea Forbrigd (1) 73 72 145

T12 Kathryn Carson (3) 72 75 147

T24 Carley Cox (2) 75 77 152

T34 Kate Law (5) 76 78 154

T47 Grace Yatawara (4) 85 75 160

4 Memphis 304 292 596

5 Michaela Fletcher (1) 73 71 144

T8 Ana Dawson (4) 73 73 146

T31 Sydney Colwill (2) 77 76 153

T31 Madison Thomas (3) 81 72 153

46 Victoria Gallegos (5) 83 76 159

5 South Florida 295 303 598

T8 Jacqueline Twitty (3) 73 73 146

T18 Natalia Villavicencio (1) 70 80 150

T24 R Meenakshisundaram (2) 79 73 152

T34 Sadie Dewinton-Davies (4) 77 77 154

T37 Sophie Stone (5) 75 80 155

T6 SMU 298 304 602

T15 Lauren Chappell (4) 75 74 149

T18 Brigitte Dunne (2) 75 75 150

T21 Faith Summers (1) 74 77 151

T34 Ana Paula Ramirez (3) 76 78 154

T37 Kennedy Pedigo (5) 74 81 155

T6 Tulane 305 297 602

T8 Jennifer Rosenberg (2) 73 73 146

T18 Haydyn Gibson (4) 75 75 150

T21 Gabrielle Correia (3) 80 71 151

T44 Laura Munoz (1) 79 78 157

T44 Sofia Goicoechea (5) 78 79 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Cincinnati 299 303 602

T6 Daniela Murcia (5) 70 75 145

T15 Alyssa Burritt (2) 76 73 149

T40 Anika Hitt (1) 79 77 156

T40 Vanessa Manrique (3) 78 78 156

T40 Angela Lopez (4) 75 81 156

9 Wichita State 302 303 605

T12 Gavrilla Arya (2) 72 75 147

T15 Laine Evans (1) 76 73 149

T24 Hana Mirnik (3) 77 75 152

T47 Chiara Arya (5) 77 83 160

49 Annika Chickering (4) 85 80 165

10 Tulsa 301 307 608

T21 Sammy Liu (3) 75 76 151

T24 Lorena Tseng (1) 77 75 152

T24 Taylor Dobson (4) 75 77 152

T37 Jasmine Zhang (5) 76 79 155

T40 Johanna Samuelsson (2) 75 81 156
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Harm Houston 2.63 -3 
M. Martinez Houston 2.75 -2 
M. Thomas Memphis 2.75 -2 
J. Twitty USF 2.88 -1 
D. Murcia Cincinnati 3.00 E 
H. Mirnik Wichita St 3.00 E 
S. Colwill Memphis 3.00 E 
E. Moon UCF 3.00 E 
J. Rosenberg Tulane 3.00 E 
G. Arya Wichita St 3.00 E 
L. Evans Wichita St 3.00 E 
K. Law E Carolina 3.00 E 
M. Rayner Houston 3.00 E 
M. Fletcher Memphis 3.00 E 
A. Ramirez SMU 3.13 +1 
K. Pedigo SMU 3.13 +1 
K. Carson E Carolina 3.13 +1 
B. Dunne SMU 3.13 +1 
H. Screen Houston 3.13 +1 
H. Gibson Tulane 3.13 +1 
S. Goicoechea Tulane 3.13 +1 
A. Dawson Memphis 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
H. Screen Houston 3.90 -2 
M. Rayner Houston 3.95 -1 
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 3.95 -1 
M. Martinez Houston 4.00 E 
E. Moon UCF 4.00 E 
J. Twitty USF 4.00 E 
J. Rosenberg Tulane 4.05 +1 
L. Harm Houston 4.05 +1 
M. Fletcher Memphis 4.05 +1 
A. Elich Houston 4.10 +2 
D. Murcia Cincinnati 4.10 +2 
N. Villavicencio USF 4.10 +2 
G. Arya Wichita St 4.15 +3 
A. Collado UCF 4.15 +3 
C. Kobayashi UCF 4.15 +3 
L. Chappell SMU 4.20 +4 
K. Carson E Carolina 4.20 +4 
S. Liu Tulsa 4.20 +4 
T. Dobson Tulsa 4.20 +4 
A. Burritt Cincinnati 4.20 +4 
S. Dewinton-Davies USF 4.20 +4 
R. Meenakshisundara USF 4.25 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Dawson Memphis 4.50 -4 
E. Moon UCF 4.63 -3 
G. Correia Tulane 4.63 -3 
K. Carson E Carolina 4.75 -2 
B. Dunne SMU 4.75 -2 
L. Tseng Tulsa 4.75 -2 
S. Stone USF 4.88 -1 
D. Murcia Cincinnati 4.88 -1 
F. Summers SMU 4.88 -1 
L. Chappell SMU 4.88 -1 
M. Fletcher Memphis 4.88 -1 
C. Cox E Carolina 4.88 -1 
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 4.88 -1 
L. Harm Houston 4.88 -1 
M. Rayner Houston 4.88 -1 
H. Gibson Tulane 4.88 -1 
L. Evans Wichita St 4.88 -1 
A. Collado UCF 4.88 -1 
M. Balcazar UCF 5.00 E 
S. Colwill Memphis 5.00 E 
G. Arya Wichita St 5.00 E 
M. Martinez Houston 5.00 E 

Eagles 
J. Samuelsson Tulsa 1
S. Stone USF 1
A. Dawson Memphis 1

Birdies 
M. Rayner Houston 9
J. Rosenberg Tulane 8
B. Dunne SMU 7
L. Harm Houston 7
L. Evans Wichita St 7
E. Moon UCF 7
H. Screen Houston 6
M. Martinez Houston 6
K. Carson E Carolina 6
L. Chappell SMU 6
N. Villavicencio USF 5
G. Correia Tulane 5
H. Gibson Tulane 5
L. Munoz Tulane 5
L. Tseng Tulsa 5
A. Elich Houston 4
C. Cox E Carolina 4
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 4
D. Murcia Cincinnati 4
A. Collado UCF 4
M. Thomas Memphis 4
G. Arya Wichita St 3

Pars 
M. Fletcher Memphis 32
J. Twitty USF 28
A. Dawson Memphis 27
G. Arya Wichita St 27
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 27
D. Murcia Cincinnati 27
S. Colwill Memphis 26
M. Martinez Houston 26
S. Liu Tulsa 26
F. Summers SMU 25
A. Collado UCF 25
E. Moon UCF 25
L. Harm Houston 25
M. Balcazar UCF 25
A. Burritt Cincinnati 25
T. Dobson Tulsa 24
S. Goicoechea Tulane 24
N. Villavicencio USF 24
C. Kobayashi UCF 24
K. Pedigo SMU 24
H. Screen Houston 24
S. Dewinton-Davies USF 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 75.56 50

2 75.59 49

 

Total Average Scores
75.58 99

 

Hammock Beach Resort- Conservatory: 
Round 2

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  359        4  31  13  1    

2  4  377        2  31  13  3    

3  3  157        4  33  11     1 

4  5  489        12  25  11  1    

5  4  408        3  33  12  1    

6  4  386        4  31  12  2    

7  4  365           31  14  2  2 

8  3  113        2  38  8  1    

9  5  507        8  32  7  2    

10  5  518        11  30  8       

11  4  359        3  33  11  2    

12  3  162        2  29  16  2    

13  4  364        5  32  11  1    

14  4  400        2  22  24  1    

15  4  307        5  33  9  2    

16  4  347        5  36  8       

17  3  155        4  30  14  1    

18  5  503     2  14  23  7  2  1 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

7  4  365  +0.49 

14  4  400  +0.49 

12  3  162  +0.37 

2  4  377  +0.35 

6  4  386  +0.24 

11  4  359  +0.24 

17  3  155  +0.24 

1  4  359  +0.22 

5  4  408  +0.22 

3  3  157  +0.20 

8  3  113  +0.16 

15  4  307  +0.16 

13  4  364  +0.16 

16  4  347  +0.06 

9  5  507  +0.06 

4  5  489  +0.02 

10  5  518  -0.06 

18  5  503  -0.06 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17898&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

14  4  400  +0.50 

2  4  377  +0.48 

4  5  489  +0.36 

3  3  157  +0.36 

16  4  347  +0.32 

13  4  364  +0.24 

10  5  518  +0.22 

5  4  408  +0.20 

6  4  386  +0.20 

17  3  155  +0.18 

18  5  503  +0.16 

11  4  359  +0.12 

15  4  307  +0.06 

7  4  365  +0.04 

1  4  359  +0.04 

9  5  507  +0.04 

8  3  113  +0.02 

12  3  162  +0.02 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

7  4  365  +0.49 

14  4  400  +0.49 

12  3  162  +0.37 

2  4  377  +0.35 

6  4  386  +0.24 

11  4  359  +0.24 

17  3  155  +0.24 

5  4  408  +0.22 

1  4  359  +0.22 

3  3  157  +0.20 

8  3  113  +0.16 

15  4  307  +0.16 

13  4  364  +0.16 

16  4  347  +0.06 

9  5  507  +0.06 

4  5  489  +0.02 

10  5  518  -0.06 

18  5  503  -0.06 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  359        9  71  17  1  1 

2  4  377        4  55  35  5    

3  3  157        8  60  27  3  1 

4  5  489        17  55  21  4  2 

5  4  408        9  63  24  3    

6  4  386        7  67  22  2  1 

7  4  365        7  67  19  4  2 

8  3  113        11  69  18  1    

9  5  507        18  62  16  2  1 

10  5  518        13  67  17  2    

11  4  359        10  66  18  5    

12  3  162        7  68  22  2    

13  4  364        9  65  21  4    

14  4  400        3  50  40  6    

15  4  307     1  12  64  19  3    

16  4  347        9  68  18  2  2 

17  3  155        9  63  24  3    

18  5  503     2  23  53  14  4  3 
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